Name

Deborah Anthony
Theresa Armitage
Susan Atkin
Sandra Beak
Gillian Blain

Kate Boardman
Helen Boulton
Rachel Boulton
Sue Brailsford
Clarice Burton
Erica Chambers
Anne Cowan
Thelma Dovey
Denise Driscoll
Vicki Forecast
Sheila Freeman
Meg Hartford
Shirley Hopewell
Ann Hrycak

Babs Jackson
Stephanie Jackson
Pauline Jordan
Gillian Mottershaw
Gwen Parr

Jean Seely

Jenny Stark

Pat Turner
Yvonne Wilson
Linda Winterbottom

Ladies Handicap List (29 rows)
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Ext

27.9c
17.7¢
15.6¢
20.7¢c
22.6¢
22.7c
18.7c

3.3c
28.3c
17.2c
14.7¢
22.3c

36.0
34.1c

8.2c
26.1c

224
20.9c
33.3c
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21.7c

36.2
14.3c
16.4c

33.1
13.1c

28.2
12.5¢
19.7¢c
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